

# Massage Schools of Queensland

## Schedule of Fees 2024

## [Student Visa]

Enrolment Fee	250.00				AUS\$
Course Name	CRICOS	Course	Course Fee	Course	Payment
	Code	Duration		Deposit	Plan (Month)
HLT42021 Certificate IV in Massage					
Therapy	113411H	26 weeks	7,430.00	1,700.00	\$1,146 x 5
HLT52021 Diploma of Remedial					\$1050 x 8 +
Massage	113412G	73 weeks	17,880.00	2,200.00	\$1040 x 7
HLT52315 Clinical Aromatherapy	094163C	73 weeks	18,250.00	2,200.00	\$1,070 x 15
Packages Courses					
Certificate IV + Diploma of Remedial	113411H +				\$1,146 x 5 +
Massage	113412G	87 weeks	18,310.00	2,700.00	\$760 x 13
Certificate IV + Diploma of Clinical	113411H +				\$1,146 x 5 + \$790
Aromatherapy	094163C	87 weeks	18,680.00	2,700.00	x 11 + \$780 x 2
Double Diploma (Remedial + Clinical	113412G +				\$970 x 15 +
Aromatherapy)	094163C	120 weeks	26,850.00	2,700.00	\$960 x 10

#### **Please Note**

- Course duration may be varied in the course structure and the break between courses
- Massage Schools of Queensland reserves the right to change course fees and intakes without prior notice, so please ask our staff for the latest information
- Course Deposit is included in Course Fee
- Enrolment Fee (AU\$250) is Non-refundable at any time
- After MSQ issues the Confirmation of Enrolment (CoE) to the students, the deposit will not be refunded unless specified in our Refund Policy.
- Course Fee includes material fee: clinic T-shirt, school equipment, class room materials
- A 1.5% charge will be applied if paying by credit card (3% for AMEX)

### **Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC)**

AUS\$

OSHC Provider	Duration	Single
ahm OSHC	1 month	47.70
www.ahmoshc.com	6 months	286.00
*The fees in this table are examples and will be varied	12 months	572.00

- International students need to purchase OSHC and keep the policy up to date whilst they are in Australia and holding a student visa. More information:
   <a href="https://www.privatehealth.gov.au/health\_insurance/overseas/overseas\_student\_health\_cover.htm">https://www.privatehealth.gov.au/health\_insurance/overseas/overseas\_student\_health\_cover.htm</a>
- Students can join OSHC with another provider by themselves

#### **AQF Course Intake**

2024	2 February	10 May	6 September
2025	31 January	9 May	5 September

#### **English Requirement**

Certificate IV: IELTS (Academic) 5.0 or equivalent / Diplomas: IELTS (Academic) 5.5 or equivalent

Massage Schools of Queensland | +61 0755766366 | Level 1. 36 Kortum Drive, Burleigh Heads QLD Australia enquiry@massageschools.com.au | http://massageschools.com.au/



# Massage Schools of Queensland

## Schedule of Fees 2024

## [Working Holiday Visa / Other Visa]

Enrolment Fee	150.00				AUS\$
Course Name	Pre-	Course Day	Course	Course fee	Payment
	requisite		Duration		Plan (Week)
Fundamental Massage Practice		Friday	11 weeks	1,100.00	\$110 x 10
Advanced Massage Practice	Fundament				
	al Course	Friday	10 weeks	1,200.00	\$120 x 10
Massage Technique Part 1		Wednesday	12 weeks	2,150.00	\$215 x 10
Massage Technique Part 2		Thursday	10 weeks	1,000.00	\$100 x 10
Fundamental Massage + Massage		Wednesday			
Technique 1		+ Friday	15 weeks	3,100.00	\$310 x 10
Fundamental Massage + Massage		Thursday +			
Technique 2		Friday	13 weeks	1,900.00	\$190 x 10
Fundamental Massage + Massage		Wed, Thu +			
Technique 1 & 2		Fri	16 weeks	4,000.00	\$400 x 10

#### **Short Course**

AUS\$

			7027
Course Name	Pre-requisite	Course Fee	Duration
Aromatherapy Treatment		1,500.00	18 lessons
Body Temple Massage*		650.00	3 days
Corporate Seated Massage*		350.00	2 days
Deep Tissue Technique	Swedish Massage	700.00	10 lessons
Hot Stone Massage*		350.00	2 days
Indian Head Massage*		220.00	1 day
Lymphatic Drainage Massage	Certificate IV in Massage Therapy	800.00	12 lessons
Myofascial Dry Needling	Diploma of Remedial Massage	1,490.00	20 lessons
Perinatal Mother and Baby Massage*	Swedish Massage	880.00	8 lessons
Reflexology**		600.00	10 lessons
Shiatsu Technique**		600.00	10 lessons
Swedish (Relaxation) Massage		600.00	10 lessons

<sup>\*</sup>These short courses are included in Massage Technique Part 1

#### **Please Note**

- Course duration may be varied in the course structure and the break between courses
- Massage Schools of Queensland reserves the right to change course fees and intakes without prior notice, so
  please ask our staff for the latest information
- Enrolment Fee (AU\$150) is Non-refundable at any time
- Course Fee includes material fee
- A 1.5% charge will be applied if paying by credit card (3% for AMEX)
- Please check your VISA condition at the Australian Government website below https://immi.homeaffairs.gov.au/visas/getting-a-visa/visa-finder

<sup>\*\*</sup>These short courses are included in Massage Technique Part 2